DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference
only; rely on actual application
testing
1 / 7
  TL494
SWITCHMODE PULSE WIDTH MODULATION CONTROL CIRCUIT

 Output  Control  for   Push-Pull  or  Single-Ended   Operation
 Undervoltage   Lockout
Order Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
TL494CN DIP-16 TL494C TUBE 1000pcs/box
T1494CMTR SOP-16 TL494C REEL 2500pcs/reel
TL494CMT/TR TSSOP-16 TL494C REEL 2500pcs/reel
TL494IN DIP-16 TL494I TUBE 1000pcs/box
TL494IM/TR SOP-16 TL494I REEL 2500pcs/reel
DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference
only; rely on actual application